© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position
Superintendent

Asst Supt Business

Asst Supt Ed Ser

Ast Supt Hr/Pup Sv

Principal

Dir | Curr & Asmnt
Director, Spec Ed
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Dir Fac/Modern
Dir Inf Sys Tech

Vice Principal

Coord Assm/El Dept

Vice Principal
Teacher
Vice Principal

Vi-Teacher

Coord Pupil Serv
Mobility Instruct.

Dir Ost Time Prg
Teacher
Sdc-Teacher
Vice Principal

Vice Principal

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Santee

Santee

Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee

Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee

Santee

Department
Superintendent

Assistant Supt/Business
Services

Assistant Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Principal

Director | - Certificated
Director Of Special Education
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Facilities Planning Coordinator

Director Of Data Processing
Vice Principal

Coordinator - Certificated
Vice Principal

Teacher

Vice Principal

Teacher Of Visually
Handicapped

Coordinator - Certificated

Orientation And Mobility
Instructor

Supervisor - Classified
Teacher

Teacher - Special Day Class
Vice Principal

Vice Principal

Total Wages

$205,529
$148,572

$144,572
$139,351
$127,526
$127,296
$124,211
$118,944
$118,358
$118,297
$117,958
$117,958
$117,797
$113,979
$113,979
$106,473
$102,699
$101,427
$101,257
$100,365

$99,508

$99,037
$98,589

$97,626
$93,989
$93,953
$93,871
$93,784



29.
30.
31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

Teacher
Sdc-Teacher

Resource Specialst

Teacher
Vice Principal

S/H Specialist

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Class Consult
Psychologist
Curr Res Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Santee
Santee

Santee

Santee
Santee

Santee

Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee

Santee

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special

Educ
Teacher

Vice Principal

Speech, Hearing&Language

Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Accountant
Psychologist
Resource Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$93,609
$92,984
$92,977

$92,910
$92,901
$92,808

$92,808
$92,808
$92,808
$92,785
$92,749
$92,609
$92,609
$92,286
$92,211
$92,163
$91,645
$91,631
$91,582
$91,488
$91,175
$91,100
$91,046
$90,906
$90,906
$90,887
$90,816
$90,711
$90,711
$90,711



59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

88.

Dir Cns
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
S/H Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Vice Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Resource Specialst

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Curr Res Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Vi-Teacher

Adapted Pe Teacher

Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee

Santee

Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee

Santee

Santee

Director Food Services
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Speech Therapist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Vice Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special
Educ

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Resource Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher Of Visually
Handicapped

Adaptive Physical Education

$90,708
$90,669
$90,193
$90,180
$90,063
$89,983
$89,813
$89,766
$89,590
$89,354
$89,285
$89,207
$89,180
$89,004

$89,004
$89,004
$89,004
$89,004
$88,989
$88,985
$88,959
$88,935
$88,813
$88,813
$88,481
$88,284
$88,078
$87,985
$87,943

$87,692



89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Lang Arts Spec
Lang Arts Spec
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee
Santee

Santee

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Reading Specialist
Reading Specialist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$87,382
$87,329
$87,277
$87,241
$87,174
$87,101
$87,101
$87,101
$87,101
$87,101
$87,091
$87,083



