	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Santee	Superintendent	\$205,529
2.	Asst Supt Business		Santee	Assistant Supt/Business Services	\$148,572
3.	Asst Supt Ed Ser		Santee	Assistant Superintendent	\$144,572
4.	Ast Supt Hr/Pup Sv		Santee	Assistant Superintendent	\$139,351
5.	Principal		Santee	Principal	\$127,526
6.	Dir I Curr & Asmnt		Santee	Director I - Certificated	\$127,296
7.	Director, Spec Ed		Santee	Director Of Special Education	\$124,211
8.	Principal		Santee	Principal	\$118,944
9.	Principal		Santee	Principal	\$118,358
10.	Principal		Santee	Principal	\$118,297
11.	Principal		Santee	Principal	\$117,958
12.	Principal		Santee	Principal	\$117,958
13.	Principal		Santee	Principal	\$117,797
14.	Dir Fac/Modern		Santee	Facilities Planning Coordinator	\$113,979
15.	Dir Inf Sys Tech		Santee	Director Of Data Processing	\$113,979
16.	Vice Principal		Santee	Vice Principal	\$106,473
17.	Coord Assm/El Dept		Santee	Coordinator - Certificated	\$102,699
18.	Vice Principal		Santee	Vice Principal	\$101,427
19.	Teacher		Santee	Teacher	\$101,257
20.	Vice Principal		Santee	Vice Principal	\$100,365
21.	Vi-Teacher		Santee	Teacher Of Visually Handicapped	\$99,508
22.	Coord Pupil Serv		Santee	Coordinator - Certificated	\$99,037
23.	Mobility Instruct.		Santee	Orientation And Mobility Instructor	\$98,589
24.	Dir Ost Time Prg		Santee	Supervisor - Classified	\$97,626
25.	Teacher		Santee	Teacher	\$93,989
26.	Sdc-Teacher		Santee	Teacher - Special Day Class	\$93,953
27.	Vice Principal		Santee	Vice Principal	\$93,871
28.	Vice Principal		Santee	Vice Principal	\$93,784

29.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$93,609
30.	Sdc-Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,984
31.	Resource Specialst	Santee	Resource Specialist - Special Educ	\$92,977
32.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,910
33.	Vice Principal	Santee	Vice Principal	\$92,901
34.	S/H Specialist	Santee	Speech, Hearing&Language Specialist	\$92,808
35.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,808
36.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,808
37.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,808
38.	Psychologist	Santee	Psychologist	\$92,785
39.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,749
40.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,609
41.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,609
42.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,286
43.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,211
44.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$92,163
45.	Class Consult	Santee	Accountant	\$91,645
46.	Psychologist	Santee	Psychologist	\$91,631
47.	Curr Res Teacher	Santee	Resource Teacher	\$91,582
48.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$91,488
49.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$91,175
50.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$91,100
51.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$91,046
52.	Psychologist	Santee	Psychologist	\$90,906
53.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,906
54.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,887
55.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,816
56.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,711
57.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,711
58.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,711

59.	Dir Cns	Santee	Director Food Services	\$90,708
60.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,669
61.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,193
62.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,180
63.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$90,063
64.	S/H Specialist	Santee	Speech Therapist	\$89,983
65.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,813
66.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,766
67.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,590
68.	Vice Principal	Santee	Vice Principal	\$89,354
69.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,285
70.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,207
71.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,180
72.	Resource Specialst	Santee	Resource Specialist - Special Educ	\$89,004
73.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,004
74.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,004
75.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,004
76.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$89,004
77.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$88,989
78.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$88,985
79.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$88,959
80.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$88,935
81.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$88,813
82.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$88,813
83.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$88,481
84.	Curr Res Teacher	Santee	Resource Teacher	\$88,284
85.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$88,078
86.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,985
87.	Vi-Teacher	Santee	Teacher Of Visually Handicapped	\$87,943
88.	Adapted Pe Teacher	Santee	Adaptive Physical Education	\$87,692

89.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,382
90.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,329
91.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,277
92.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,241
93.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,174
94.	Lang Arts Spec	Santee	Reading Specialist	\$87,101
95.	Lang Arts Spec	Santee	Reading Specialist	\$87,101
96.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,101
97.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,101
98.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,101
99.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,091
100.	Teacher	Santee	Teacher	\$87,083